
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNS 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
2 
2 

DNS 

No. 
56 
72 

5 
7 

24 
38 
36 
57 

02 

Class 
FB 
P2 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
P2 
FB 

P2 

Name 
David Mirk 
Jay Messenger 
Paul Ravaris 
Larry Howard 
Brad Yake 
Nicholas Malone 
Bruce Gurney 
Tom Carter 

Chuck McConica 

Hometown 
Colorado Springs CO 
Muleshoe TX 
Aledo TX 
Kansas City MO 
Fort Worth TX 
Royse City TX 
Aurora CO 
Chico CA 

Longmont CO 

Region 
CDR 
Colo 
Tex 
KCR 
Tex 
Tex 
Colo 
Colo 

Colo 

Member_ID 
468232 
69966_1 
453130 
463268 
464108 
467504 
22312_1 
489608 

438780 

Make-Model 
09 Phoenix F1000 
15 Carbir/Mazda MX-1 
03 Formula Mazda  
00 Formula Mazda 
97 Formula Mazda  
98 Formula Mazda 
2002 Carbiar CS-2 
Astra Summerhaw F1000 

00 Radical ProSport 

Sponsor 
M3 Tech 
Mazda,Hoosier,Jacobs Warriors 
Madhatter Golf 
Epic Electric Service Corp. 
Madhatter Golf 

RILLTECH RACING 

McConica Citrus 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
12 

Best Tm 
1:48.087 
1:51.286 
1:53.915 
1:54.646 
1:54.534 
1:57.835 
2:15.219 

Total Tm 
25:47.532 
26:25.151 
27:04.902 
27:18.952 
27:24.999 
26:18.652 
27:40.878 

0.747 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
New Track Record (1:51.286) for P2 by Jay Messenger. 
New Track Record (1:53.915) for FM by Paul Ravaris. 
Provisional results posted at 3:47 pm 
Official  results posted at 4:35 pm 

Printed: 7/2/2016 4:34:44 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Carolyn Rasband 

Race Director Ken Patterson 

Event Chief Steward Annie Christian 

Chairmain of SOM Bill Medcalf 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mid-South Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

37.619 

Avg. Speed 

83.048 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.087 

Best Speed 

84.932 

Best Lap by 

56 - David Mirk 

Freedom Sprints 

G4  16-M-4059-S FA,FB,FC,FE,FM,P1,P2 

M4 - Sat Race 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 15:15:48 

High Plains Raceway - Full 2.550 miles 

7/2/2016 03:10 PM 

The Freedom Sprints
Hosted by Colorado Region SCCA

Official Results


