

High Plains Raceway - Full 2.550 miles

7/2/2016 03:10 PM



Sorted on Laps

## Freedom Sprints

## G4 16-M-4059-S FA,FB,FC,FE,FM,P1,P2

M4 - Sat Race

## Race (25:00 Time) started at 15:15:48

Race (25:00 Time) started at 15:15:48												
Pos	PIC	No.	Class	Name	Hometown	Region	Member_ID	Make-Model	Sponsor	Laps	Best Tm	Total Tm
1	1	56	FB	David Mirk	Colorado Springs CO	CDR	468232	09 Phoenix F1000	M3 Tech	14	1:48.087	25:47.532
2	1	72	P2	Jay Messenger	Muleshoe TX	Colo	69966_1	15 Carbir/Mazda MX-1	Mazda, Hoosier, Jacobs Warriors	14	1:51.286	26:25.151
3	1	5	FM	Paul Ravaris	Aledo TX	Tex	453130	03 Formula Mazda	Madhatter Golf	14	1:53.915	27:04.902
4	2	7	FM	Larry Howard	Kansas City MO	KCR	463268	00 Formula Mazda	Epic Electric Service Corp.	14	1:54.646	27:18.952
5	3	24	FM	Brad Yake	Fort Worth TX	Tex	464108	97 Formula Mazda	Madhatter Golf	14	1:54.534	27:24.999
6	4	38	FM	Nicholas Malone	Royse City TX	Tex	467504	98 Formula Mazda		13	1:57.835	26:18.652
7	2	36	P2	Bruce Gurney	Aurora CO	Colo	22312_1	2002 Carbiar CS-2		12	2:15.219	27:40.878
8	2	57	FB	Tom Carter	Chico CA	Colo	489608	Astra Summerhaw F1000	RILLTECH RACING			0.747
Not classified												
DNS	DNS	02	P2	Chuck McConica	Longmont CO	Colo	438780	00 Radical ProSport	McConica Citrus			

Announcements

New Track Record (1:51.286) for P2 by Jay Messenger. New Track Record (1:53.915) for FM by Paul Ravaris. Provisional results posted at 3:47 pm Official results posted at 4:35 pm

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by			
37.619	83.048	1:48.087	84.932	56 - David Mirk			
Chief of Timing & S	coring Carolyn Rasband				Orbits		
Race Director Ken	Patterson						
Event Chief Stewar	d Annie Christian				www.mylaps.com		
Chairmain of SOM	Bill Medcalf			Licensed to: N	lid-South Region SCCA		